Vandalia Vandals Wrestling

Head Coach: Jason Clay

Asst. Coaches: Patrick Myers
Phone: (618) 283 - 5155

Weight
106
113
120
126
132
138
145
152
160
170
182
195
220
285

Exhibition
182

Vandalia - 54

Winner

Z. Bryant (P)
Dominick Bone (V)
Pierson Wilkerson (V)
Mike Minor (P)
Deon Moore (V)
Dillon Hinton (V)
Owen Miller (V)
Logan Nance (V)
Eric McKinney (V)
Justin Proctor (V)
Bryer Lane (P)
Wyatt Dothager (V)
Jaydon Rosetto (V)
Jet Burlson (P)

Levi Bradley (P)

Score
8-4
Fall :32
Fall 1:32
Fall 2:50
Fall 1:26
10-4
13-2
Fall 2:24
TF 16-1
Fall :25
TF 16-1
Fall 5:05
Fall 4:46
FF

Fall 1:31

Porta - 20

Loser

Wade Thompson (V)
A. Hull (P)

Hunter King (P)
Parker Ray (V)
Tyler Miller (P)
Jacob Vogel (P)
Justin Zimmerman (P)
Chad Nimmo (P)
Cash Welborne (P)
Cael Cotner (P)
Kaden Tidwell (V)
Logan Peterson (P)
Hunter Morris (P)

Gabe Torres (V)



